Chipsmall Limited consists of a professional team with an average of over 10 year of expertise in the distribution
of electronic components. Based in Hongkong, we have already established firm and mutual-benefit business
relationships with customers from,Europe,America and south Asia,supplying obsolete and hard-to-find components
to meet their specific needs.
With the principle of “Quality Parts,Customers Priority,Honest Operation,and Considerate Service”,our business
mainly focus on the distribution of electronic components. Line cards we deal with include
Microchip,ALPS,ROHM,Xilinx,Pulse,ON,Everlight and Freescale. Main products comprise
IC,Modules,Potentiometer,IC Socket,Relay,Connector.Our parts cover such applications as commercial,industrial,

MD - XX SF
Base Number
PART NUMBER KEY
Pin Options
30 = 3 pins
40 = 4 pins
50 = 5 pins
60 = 6 pins
80 = 8 pins
D
IS
C
O
N
T
IN
U
E
D
For more information, please visit the product page.
cui.com
CUI Inc │ SERIES: MD-XXSF │ DESCRIPTION: MINI DIN CONNECTOR date 02/29/2012 │ page 2 of 3
3.7 0.15
4.7 0.19
0.4311.0
8.5 0.33
7
12
5 4 3
68
13.0 0.51
0.5614.1
3.5 0.14
(TYP)
0.266.5
0.3 0.01
0.01
(TYP)
2.0 0.08
0.3 0.7 0.03
(8 PLCS)
5.5 0.22
13.2 0.52
0.010.3
(8 PLCS)
2.0 0.08
(TYP)
MECHANICAL DRAWINGS
units: mm[inches]
TOLERANCE: ±0.2mm
MATERIAL PLATING
earth terminal brass tin
contact terminals (1~8) phosphor bronze silver
housing PBT
0.9 0.04
(5 PLCS)
0.5313.5
0.194.7
0.33
(3 PLCS)
8.5
0.22
(2 PLCS)
5.5
0.43
(2 PLCS)
6.8 0.27
11.0
1.3 0.05
PCB LAYOUT
TOP VIEW
2 1
4